DIGGING & CONSTRUCTION R.221

HYDRAULIC BREAKER

http://tiny.cc/hydraulicbreaker

[FEATURES & BENEFITS

e Top quality sound isolated MultiOne breakers are
quiet and powerful

e High power-to-weight ratio

e Compact dimensions

The narrow breaker profile enables the breaker to reach into

places that other breakers can't. With a minimum of seals

and moving parts, the MultiOne hydraulic breaker provides

unsurpassed durability and simplified maintenance. It is

equipped with a vibration damping system that also attenuates

noise emission. MultiOne loader with breaker is a very

efficient tool in demolition and refurbishing operations: do the

demolition with Multione and breaker, take the debris away

with Multione and bucket — very fast and effective. Another

benefit of this combination is its compact dimensions: you can

go almost anywhere with this unit.

Note: suggested floating boom valve on machine.

Model

MOIL CHISEL

STANDARD

Impact energy Impact rate @ Tool Weight Code

SB70

280 J

1750 bpm

40 mm (1,5 in)

70 kg (154 Ibs)

C890166

SB100

400 J

2300 bpm

45 mm (1,8 in)

100 kg (220 lbs)

C890167

SB200

750J

1900 bpm

55 mm (2,1 in)

190 kg (418 lbs)

C890168

Compatibility 11

2.3 42 52

5.3 6.3 72

Very compatible

84 8.5 116

Compatible

EZ7
19 EZH EZ8

Not compatible






